
EXPORTERS OF HOME TEXTILE 

 

S.N

o. 

Sector Export 

Item 

Company 

Name 

 

NTN Focal 

Person 

 

Address Telephone 

No. 

 

Email 

Address 

 

1 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s. Younus Textile 

Mills Limited. 

 Arsalan Gul 

Manager Marketing 

 

H-23/1, Landhi Industrial Area, 

Karachi, Sindh  

Cell:0300-2016785    

(92-21) 3508 1305 

 

arsalangul@yunustextile.com  
info@yunustextile.com  

2 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s. Gul Ahmed Textile 

Mills Limited 
0698283 

 
Muhammad Ibrahim, 

Director Export 

Marketing 
 

HT/4, Landhi, Karachi, Pakistan. 

 

Tel. (92-21) 111-

485-485, 111-486-

486 

Mob: 0321-

2449789 
 

gulahmed@gulahmed.com  
info@gulahmed.com  
muhammad.ibrahim@gulahmed.com     
khurram.shafique@gulahmed.com   

3 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/s. Al-Karam Textile 

Mills (Pvt.) Limited 

0698064 Shiraz Abid,   

Senior Design 

Manager,  
 

H.T/11, Landhi Industrial 

Area, 

Karachi, Pakistan 

03212103319 

Tel: +92 21-

35018638-44 

shiraz.abid@alkaram.com 
alkaram@alkaram.com  

4 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/s. Sadaqat Limited 0688413 Shoaib Mukhtar, 0323-

5511111 
2-KM, Sahianwala Road, 

Khurrianwala, Faisalabad 

Pakistan. 
 

Phone: (041) 111-

010-111 
 

sadaqat.limited@sadaqatgroup.com 

5 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/s Chen One Ltd.  

Lahore 

 Mr. Inam  

0323-7778062,   

Mr. Muhammad 

Khalid, GM 

Ph: 03237778090 
 

92-93 E1, Gulberg III, Halli 

Road, Lahore 

Tel. 0800 – 

24361(CHEN 1), 

(92 42) 35758965 
 

usman.gul@chenone.com  
chenone@chenabgroup.com 
kashif@chenabgroup.com 
m.khalid@chenone.com  
 

6 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/s. Lucky Textile 

Mills Limited 

0669961 Ayaz Ali Merchant 

Director 

L-8 Block 21, Federal B Area,  

Karachi-75950 Pakistan 

021-36328957 

Tel:021-

36328957-8 
 

luckytextile@luckytextilemills.biz 
ayaz@lucytextilemills.biz 

7 Textile Home M/s. Liberty Mills 0803125 ----------- A/51-A Sindh Industrial Tel: (021) ashraf.mukaty@libertymillslimited.com 

mailto:arsalangul@yunustextile.com
mailto:info@yunustextile.com
mailto:gulahmed@gulahmed.com
mailto:info@gulahmed.com
mailto:muhammad.ibrahim@gulahmed.com
mailto:khurram.shafique@gulahmed.com
mailto:shiraz.abid@alkaram.com
mailto:alkaram@alkaram.com
https://www.google.com/search?rlz=1C1GCEK_enPK887PK887&q=sadaqat+limited+phone&ludocid=12016243324516412770&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjH7b6S3O7nAhUPnhQKHd5bCboQ6BMwF3oECBAQDQ
mailto:sadaqat.limited@sadaqatgroup.com
mailto:usman.gul@chenone.com
mailto:chenone@chenabgroup.com
mailto:kashif@chenabgroup.com
mailto:m.khalid@chenone.com
mailto:luckytextile@luckytextilemills.biz
mailto:ayaz@lucytextilemills.biz
mailto:ashraf.mukaty@libertymillslimited.com


Textile Limited Trading Estate, Karachi, 

Karachi City, Sindh 
 

32578100 (17 

lines) 
 

info@libertymillslimited.com 
 

8 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/s. Nishat Mills 

Limited 

2180652 Mukhtar Ahmed 

03334060698 
 

Head Office: 

7, Main Gulberg, Lahore. 

Tel: +92-42-

35716351-59,  

+92-42-111 332 

200 

umansha@nishatmills.com, nml@nishatmills.com 

9 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/s Gohar Textile 

Mills (Pvt)Ltd 

1410980 Mr. Gohar Mustafa    M/s Gohar Textiles (Pvt.) Ltd. 

3-KM, ChakJhumra Road, 

Khurrianwala, Faisalabad, 

0300- 8559966 

+92-41-4360645 
 

info@gohartextile.com 
gohar@gohartextile.com 
gauhar@gohartextile.com 
 

10 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/s. Crescent Textile 

Mills Ltd., 

0710140 Ghulam Mustafa 

(Manager Business 

Development ) 

P.O. Box 46-Sargodha Road, 

Faisalabad, Pakistan  
 

041-8786401-8 

Tel: 041-111-

105-105,  

041-

786401/786408, 

Mob. 

03111247247 

Cell:0311-

1247247 

crestex@ctm.com.pk 
Ghulam.mustafa@ecrestex.pk 

11 Textile Home 

Textile 
Arshad Group 
 

 Shahzad Ahmad 

Sheikh 

(Director) 
 

16th Floor Tricon Corporate 

Center, Block H Gulberg 2, 

Lahore 54660, Pakistan 
 

03008661234 

+92 42 35711990 

+92 42 35711991 
 

shahzad@arshadgroup.com 
info@arshadgroup.com 

12 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/s. Sapphire Textile 

Mills Limited 

0698478 Mr.Bilal 

03004016771 
 

7A-K, Main Boulevard, 

Gulberg II, Lahore, Pakistan  
 

Phone:  42 

35750410  

Fax: 042 

35758783  
 

muhammad.bilal@sapphiretextiles.com.pk  
contact@sapphiretextiles.com.pk 
info@sapphiretextiles.com.pk 

13 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/s. Mustaqim Dying 

& Printing Industries 

0803075 Amir Noorwala 

General Manager 

Export Marketing 
 

D-14/A, Bada Board, 

S.I.T.E., 

Karachi, Pakistan 
 

Tel: +92 21 111-

612-612 

+92 21 

32562706-7 

mustaqim@mustaqim.com    

mailto:info@libertymillslimited.com
mailto:umansha@nishatmills.com
mailto:nml@nishatmills.com
mailto:info@gohartextile.com
mailto:gohar@gohartextile.com
mailto:crestex@ctm.com.pk
mailto:Ghulam.mustafa@ecrestex.pk
mailto:shahzad@arshadgroup.com
mailto:muhammad.bilal@sapphiretextiles.com.pk
mailto:contact@sapphiretextiles.com.pk
mailto:info@sapphiretextiles.com.pk
mailto:mustaqim@mustaqim.com


 

14 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/s Sefam Group 

(Pvt.) Ltd 

 Ubaid Rehman 

(Brand Head) 

03334792986 
 

Home Impression 

64 D, Ghalib Road , Gulberg 

III Lahore 
 

T: +92 42 111 

222 505 

Ubaid.rehman@sefam.com 

15 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/s. Kohinoor Textile 

Mills Limited 

0658187 Mr. Sajid Khan 

0331-4234122 0316-

4131339 

WhatsApp:  

0300-4234122 
 

8th K.M. Manga Raiwind 

Road,  

District Kasur, Pakistan 

0333-4998801-6 

042- 36369340 

info@kohinoormills.com 
sajid.khan@kohinoormills.com   

16 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/S Afroze Textile 

Industries (Pvt.) Ltd. 

0676893 Shakil Ahmed 

Business Manager 

021-36881740 
 

LA-1/A Block 22 

FB Area, 

Karachi. 75950 
 

Ph:021-

36881740-48 

Fax:021-

36881749 

Mob: 0333-

3006507 

Tel: 021 

36378907-8 

shakil@afroze.com  
bilal@afrozetextiles.com 
info.bedding@afroze.com 

17 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/s. Kamal Textile 

Mills (Pvt.) Ltd 

3371722 Rafaqat Ali, 

0300-8652690 

Amjad Iqbal, 0321-

6208200 

Director Home 

Textiles Division 
 

3.5 KM, Jaranwala Road, 

Khurriawala Faisalabad, 

Pakistan. 
 

T: +041-

2424001-5 

Tel: 041- 

2424031-9 

Fax:041- 

2424044 

rafaqat@kamallimited.com 
mujahid.hr@kamaltextiles.com  

18 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/s. Magna 

Processing Industries 

Pvt. Ltd., 

2491076 Farhatullah Sheikh 
 

Postal Address: 

P-44, Chenab Market, Madina 

Town, 

Faisalabad - Pakistan 

041-4362954 

4362956-59 

0307-7777014 
 

mills@magnaprocessing.com 
info@magnaprocessing.com 

19 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/s Bari Textile Mills 1021059 Ather Bari 

Director 

29/A Block 2 PECHS 

Sharah E Quaideen 

Mobile: 0300 

8233305 

bari.ather@gmail.com  
naqi.bari@baritextilemills.com 
info@baritextilemills.com 

https://www.google.com/maps/search/64+D,+Ghalib+Road+,+Gulberg+III+Lahore?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/64+D,+Ghalib+Road+,+Gulberg+III+Lahore?entry=gmail&source=g
mailto:Ubaid.rehman@sefam.com
mailto:info@kohinoormills.com
mailto:sajid.khan@kohinoormills.com
mailto:shakil@afroze.com
mailto:bilal@afrozetextiles.com
mailto:info.bedding@afroze.com
tel:0300%208652690
tel:04124240319
tel:04124240319
fax:0412424044
fax:0412424044
mailto:rafaqat@kamallimited.com
mailto:mujahid.hr@kamaltextiles.com
mailto:mills@magnaprocessing.com
mailto:info@magnaprocessing.com
mailto:bari.ather@gmail.com
mailto:naqi.bari@baritextilemills.com
mailto:info@baritextilemills.com


03212030001 
 

Karachi 
 

T: 021-34545095-

7 

F: 021-34555997 
 

20 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/s. Orient Textile 

Mills Limited 

0698345 Abdul Wahid Tumbi,  

Director Sales 

Marketing, 

Mob: 0300-2639571-5 

Iqbal Ebrahim 

Chairman 

0300-8266007 

501, National Highway, 

Karachi, Sindh 
 

Tel: +92 311 

1163163 
 

wahid.itumbi@orienttextilemills.com, 

iqbal.ibrahim@orienttextilemills.com  

sales@shopatorient.com 

21 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/s.Roomi Fabrics 1417359 Mr. GhulamJilani 

(General Manager) 

0300-8632556 
 

Mahmood Group of 

Industries, MehrManzil O/S 

Lohari Gate, P.O. Box No. 28 

Multan 
 

Tell:0300-

8631100 

         0300-

8630011 

    061-111-181-

181 

         061-

4511158 
 

baqir@mahmoodgroup.com 

info@mahmoodgroup.com 

fabric@mahmoodgroup.com 

jilani@mahmoodgroup.com 

22 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/s Noor Fatima 

Fabrics Pvt. Ltd. 

 Mob:0308-7929034 

         0303-7771233 

Yasir Javed, Manager 

HR 

 

Ajmal Farooq 

Director 

03037771233 
 

Ramazanabad, Jhumra Road, 

Faisalabad. 
 

Ph.041-8754733      

    8754833, 

8751933,  

Fax: 0092-41-

8751633 

nft@noorfatima.com 

info@noorfatima.com 

yasir.javed@noorfatima.com 

yasirjaved55@gmail.com 

yasir.javed@noorfatma.com 

23 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/s Sitara Textile 

Industries Ltd. 
 

0712168 MR. Kashif Mahmood 

(Dy.GM Export) 

Mr. Sheraz Malik 

6-KM, Sargodha Road, P.O. 

Box No.223, 

Faisalabad. 

Ph. 041-8847801-

4 

Fax 041-8785867 

hr@sitaratextile.com 

www.sitaratextile.com 

kashif@sitaratextile.com 

tel:+923111163163
tel:+923111163163
mailto:wahid.itumbi@orienttextilemills.com,
mailto:wahid.itumbi@orienttextilemills.com,
mailto:iqbal.ibrahim@orienttextilemills.com
mailto:info@orientextilemills.com
mailto:baqir@mahmoodgroup.com
mailto:info@mahmoodgroup.com
mailto:fabric@mahmoodgroup.com
mailto:jilani@mahmoodgroup.com
mailto:nft@noorfatima.com
mailto:info@noorfatima.com
mailto:yasirjaved55@gmail.com
mailto:yasir.javed@noorfatma.com
mailto:hr@sitaratextile.com
http://www.sitaratextile.com/
mailto:kashif@sitaratextile.com


(0300-7944824)   sheraz@sitaratextile.com 

24 Textile Home 

Textile 
M/s ZEPHYRS 

Textile 

1132952 Tanveer Iqbal, 

03012994176 
 

4-T/13, Block T New Multan 

Colony, Multan, Punjab 

60000 
 

Tell:   

03012994176  
 

zephyrs.hammad@gmail.com 

exim.zephyrs@gmail.com 

25 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s. M. K. Sons (Pvt.) 

Ltd., 

 

1747362 ----------- 2-KM Jaranwala Road,  

Khurrianwala, Faisalabad 

041-4360491, 

4363761-4 

mksons@mksons.com 

26 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s. J. K. Spinning 

Mills Limited,  

0658695 ----------- 29 KM, Sheikhupura Road, 

Khurrianwala, Faisalabad, 

Pakistan 

(+92)41-2401011-

16, (+92)42-

36672695 

jkgroup@fsdcomsats.net.pk 

27 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s. Bismillah Textiles 

Ltd. 

 

0688529 Dr Adeel Shahid, 0321-

7864855 

1KM Khurrianwala, Jaranwala 

Road 

Faisalabad, Punjab 36000, PK 

92-41-4362636  :                       

92-41-111-441-234 

dmadmin@bismillah.com.pk 

28 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s Arzoo Textile Mills 

Ltd.  

 

0816814 M Atif Quraish, 0321-

7662639 

2-KM Khurrianwala,  

Road, Faisalabad. 

9241) 2428650                          

9241) 2428651, 

0092-41-4362693-

4, 4361250-51 

Shafaqat@arzootextile.com 

azhar@arzootex.com  

arsal@arzootex.com 

afzal@arzootex.com 

Ayaan@arzootex.com 

29 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s Niagara Mills Pvt. 

Ltd. 

1419453 Azam Ali, Cell +92 303 

904 7260. Sh. Imran 

Ahmed, 0300-8669676 

Kashmir Road, Nishatabad, 

Faisalabad 

041-8757081-90, imran@niagaramills.com 

30 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s Zafar Fabrics Pvt. 

Ltd.  

 

 Asghar Ali Sheikh 

0300-8667402, 

0418812380 

 0418812385, Rana 

Shahid Nadeem 0333-

6980919 

Chak No.119-JB, Samana Road, 

Off Sargodha Road,  

Faisalabad 

0092-41-8812380-4 asghar@zafarfabrics.com 

Info@zafarfabrics.com, 

taxation@zafarfabrics.com 

31 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s Kausar Processing 

Industries (Pvt) Ltd. 

 

0658224 Fida-ul-Haq 0301-

7130736    Ph. 0092-41-

4361627, 4361706, 

4360244 

1-KM, Khurrianwala,  

Jarranwala Road, Faisalabad 

92 41 2428607-11,                               

+92 41 2428621-23 

kausar@kausar.com  

ammar@kausar.com    farooq@kausar.com 

saeed@kausar.com 

32 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/S. Adeel Cloth,  0104283 Malik Shakil Ahmad 

Managing Director, 

1137/48-E, Chah Talab Wala, 

Hafiz Jamal Road, Multan 

061-4551636, 

4553265 

info@adeelcloth.com 

mailto:sheraz@sitaratextile.com
mailto:zephyrs.hammad@gmail.com
mailto:exim.zephyrs@gmail.com
mailto:jkgroup@fsdcomsats.net.pk


0300 873 6464 92614551636 

33 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s. Rainbow Industries 0663805 Syed Muhammad Asim 

Chairman, 0300-

6354000    

Mr. Naveed 

Export Manager  

0300-7375855 

810-A Khanewal Road, Multan 0321-6354000 061-

4552488 

office@rainbow-industries.com 

aasim.shah@rainbow-industries.com,   

naveed@rainbow-industries.com 

34 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s. Hussain Home 

Textile 

1167025 ABID HUSSAIN, 0300-

8209398 

Plot No. 171, 17 Kassi, Vehari 

Road, Multan. 

0300-8209398 061-

6301903 

061-6301904 

hussaint@brain.net.pk, 

hussaint@hussainhometextile.com.pk      

 hht@hussainhometextile.com.pk 

35 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s. Multan Industries,  1357429 MR. ALI JABBAR, Mr. 

Azeem Jabbar, Mr. 

Adeel Jabbar, 0300-

0708777,  0321-

8639333, Mr. Farhan 

Ashraf 

Plot No. 17-B Homtex Export 

Zone Ansar Colony, Multan. 

0321-6366668 

 061-6777016 

 061-6777015 

multanind@brain.net.pk    

 ali@multanindustries.com 

azeem@multanindustries.com 

adeel@multanindustries.com, 

multanindustries17@gmail.com 

36 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s. Ellahi Fabrics  Sheikh Fayyaz 

Ahmed(owner), 0300-

8639158 

 

Sheikh Mubashir 

(Managing Partner) 

0300 8733405 

 4-A/III Industrial Estate, Multan 061-6537281-2 mubashir@ellahifabrics.com , 

info@ellahifabrics.com 

37 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s. Mega Cotton 

Textiles,  

1655287 Muhammad Tariq 0300-

8636124 

Home Textile Export Zone, Near 

Ansari Chowk, Ansar Colony, 

Old Budla Road, Multan 

0300-8636124              

061-6777520 

mctextiles1@gmail.com   

 info@mctexpk.com 

tariq@mctexpk.com 

38 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s. Sunny Textiles 

(PVT) Limited, 

 Muhammad Saad Bashir 

 Director 

 924235857631 

Suite #5, Second Floor, Lahore 

Tower, New Garden Town, 

Lahore 

Ph: 042-35857631-

32 

Fax: 042-35857633 

Mob:0321-9486613 

info@sunnytextiles.pk, 

saad@sunnytextiles.pk 

39 Textile Home 

Textile 

MALIK TEXTILES,  2565948 FAYYAZ HUSSAIN OPP.IBN-E-SIENA 

HOSPITAL, NLC BYPASS, 

JAHANGIRABAD, MULTAN 

3218637820 fayyaz@maliktex.com fayyaz12@gmail.com 

40 Textile Home 

Textile 

INDUS HOME 

LIMITED  

 MUHAMMAD 

YOUSAF / AHMAD 

174 ABU BAKAR BLOCK 

NEW GARDEN TOWN 

03017022971-

03334245297 

m.yousaf@indus-home.com 

mailto:hussaint@brain.net.pk


FARZA LAHORE 

41 Textile Home 

Textile 

HALA ENTERPRISES 

LTD,  

0657964 ABDUL MUNAF 120-E-I, GULBERG-III, 

LAHORE 

3454003876 munaf@halaenterprises.com 

42 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s. Kam International,  

 

  F-152, Hub River Road, S.I.T.E. 

Karachi, Sindh, Pakistan. 

0092-21-32566375 general@kam-int.com 

43 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s.Home care textiles   ---------------- D-115, S.I.T.E., Karachi 75700, 

Sindh, Pakistan 

021-2563026              

2563025                     

2561291 / 2572910 

homcrtex@fascom.com 

44 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s. Dalal Industries  0657964 --------------- Pvt. Ltd, B-25/A, SITE, Karachi 021-32564160, 

32580412, 

32580411 

taimoor.ashraf@dalalindustries.com, 

taimoor.ashraf@dalalindustries.com 

45 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s. Fashion Knit 

Industries, 
0674873 -------------- UNIT-1: C-30, S.I.T.E. Karachi-

Pakistan 

UAN No. 92-111-

111-FKI(354) 

info@fkind.com 

46 Textile Home 

Textile 

Home tex Corporation,   Muhammad Ajmal 17 Kasi vehari road Multan 0300-8635692 ajmal@hometex.com.pk 

47 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s. Nawaz Fabrics 

 

 Mr. Waseem Nawaz 

(Managing Partner) 

0302-8638631 

 

Muhammad Farooq 

(Export Manager) 

03026272034 

Home Tex Export Zone, near 

Ansari Chowk, Multan 

0302-8638631                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

03026272034 

waseem@nawazfabrics.com   

  

 nawazfabrics@gmail.com  

 

 

export@nawazfabrics.com 

48 Textile Home 

Textile 

Bismillah Textiles Ltd 2271758 Farjhat Mehboob 1-KM Jaranwala  Road, 

Khurrianwala, Faisalabad 

041-4362636 javed@bismillah.com.pk 

49 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s. Ashraf Textile 

Industries 

Karachi 

2532519 Mr. Afzal Ashraf 

Director 

Address: Plot # 151, 

ST/13/1 Sector 6B North 

Karachi Industrial Area, 

 

Tel: 021-36963803 afzal@ashraftextileinds.com 

50 Textile Home 

Textile 

M/s. Adamjee Textile 

Mills (Pvt) Ltd.  

1229648 Ammar Marfani 

General Manager 

Marketing 

922132568536 

E-17/A S.I.T.E., Karachi Tel: +92 21 

32568536–39,+92 

21 38658926, 

ammar.marfani@adamjee.com.pk 

 

 

mailto:homcrtex@fascom.com
mailto:info@fkind.com

